

## Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 87780357

Data publicarii 04.10.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.862,98 RON - 2.862,98 RON

Descriere: 1 271084 PLACA GIPS CARTON KNAUF GKB 1200X2000X12.50X(2.4MP/BUC)#4003982243737 buc 42 26.4706 31.5 1323.0009 2 3505 SURUB GIPS CARTON KNAUF AUTOFILETANT TN35 3.5X35MM (1000BUC-CUT) #4003982034083 buc 2 59.6639 71.0001 142.0001 3 IG8285 ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 0.75L #5946046157375 buc 1 38.5714 45.9 45.9 4 633246 ECOBIT V3 KG-M2(10MP-SUL) #5945765005080 buc 3 92.437 110 330 5 CUI18MM CUIE ZINCAT 18MM #6425785101812 buc 2 28.1513 33.5 67.0001 6 RVHCS2 BURGHIU MET HCS 2 #2000000364292 buc 2 0.8403 1 1.9999 7 STREASINA3011 BORDURA STREASINA BILKA ROSU (RAL 3011) 2000X208X0.5 MM #2000000291604 #5945738028252 buc 4 24.3697 28.9999 115.9998 8 SUBTIGLARAL3011 BORDURA SUB TIGLA FRONTON 2M RAL 3011 BILKA #2000000291710 buc 8 36.2353 43.12 344.96 9 11-925 BUJIE RP 11-925 #4023055913350 buc 1 10 11.9 11.9 10 4137855 CAPSE 5X16 DTA 25-2 (3000BUC-CUT) #4006825504439 buc 1 42.437 50.5 50.5 11 AF3X40ZGWT# SUR LEMN AF 3 X 40 ZN GB#WT #2000000373782 buc 1000 0.042 0.05 49.98 12 O136/38CM LANT 325 1.3MM 38CM(15) #2000000294681 buc 1 92.3529 109.8999 109.8999 13 SPRAY7001 TRINAT SPRAY UNIVERSAL 7001 GRI ARGINTIU #5996281063962 buc 1 22.605 26.9 26.9 14 IG8285 ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 0.75L #5946046157375 buc 1 38.5714 45.9 45.9 15 OSB10MM PLACA OSB 3 10MM (2.5X1.25)#2000000163888 buc 4 43.2773 51.5 205.9999 16 OSB3-8MM OSB 3 8MM (2.5X1.25) #2000000234281 buc 1